LAKE GUNTERSVILLE; Scottsboro, AL
JUNE 9-10-11, 2023

Grand Prize Package: Phoenix
919 Pro XP Powered by
1st Place Dawson Lenz Senoia, GA 8.24 Mercury, equipped with Minn
Kota, Humminbird, Navionics
and Power Pole

2nd Place Gary Woodall Scottsboro, AL 7.83 $2,500 CASH
3rd Place Kerry Bethune Boaz, AL 7.45 $2,000 CASH
4th Place Ronald Smith Albertville, AL 7.35 $1,500 CASH
5th Place Jeffrey Masters Scottsboro, AL 7.07 $ 1,000 CASH
- EARLYBIRDDRAWINGS:
Drawing #1 Daniel Miller Cambridge, OH 2 Day Entry into AL-2024
Drawing #2 Patrick Anderson Ardmore, AL 2 Day Entry into AL-2024
Drawing #3 Shelby Davis Athens, AL 2 Day Entry into AL-2024
Drawing #4 Garrett Busby Quitman, MS 2 Day Entry into AL-2024
Drawing #5 Bradley Arnold Olive Branch, MS 2 Day Entry into AL-2024

Phoenix 819 Pro XP Powered by Mercury,

Elimination James Linger Bellefontaine, OH equipped w/Minn Kota & Humminbird
Open Darrell Adams Morrison, TN Minn Kota Trolling Motor
- EXACTWEIGHTS:

Friday Alton Holcomb Sr. Flat Rock, AL 3.00 $1,000
Friday Mark Reavis Henderson, TN 4.00 $1,000
Friday Kyle Howard Huntsville, AL 5.00 $1,000
Saturday Bradley Brown Lawrenceburg, TN 3.00 $1,000
Saturday Bradley Kesler Section, AL 4.00 $1,000
Saturday Chris Ailor Montgomery, AL 5.00 $1,000
Sunday  Doyal Houston Crossville, TN 3.00 $1,000
Sunday  Chris Tyson Guntersville, AL 4.00 $1,000
Sunday  Gene Barnette Town Creek, AL 5.00 $1,000

* Exact Weight Bass not weighed in. Open Drawing among all tournament anglers at Sunday Awards

FRIDAY HOURLY WINNERS

1st Corey Wheeler Pisgah, AL 6.52 $1,500
2nd Rick Bagwell Scottsville, KY 5.94 $750
3rd Billy Murphree Section, AL 5.50 $600
4th Ronald Slawson Grant, AL 5.21 $550
5th Cooper Lively Scottsboro, AL 4.99 $500
6th Robert Davis Stevenson, AL 4.67 $450
7th Jake Harris Trenton, GA 4.61 $400
8th John Kelby Graham Henagar, AL 4.57 $375
9th Billy May Scottsboro, AL 4.48 $350
10th Marty Pritchett Grant, AL 4.21 $325

11th Matt Harper Fyffe, AL 4.21 $300



12th Kevin Dennis Mt Juliet, TN 4.20 $275

13th Janelle Davis Springville, TN 418 $250
14th Mark Moore Bossier City, LA 4.15 $225
15th Bert Gross Scottsboro, AL 413 $200
16th Tommy Washington Milam, TX 4.11 *BC
17th Glenn Priest Langston, AL 4.10 *BC
~ 89HOUR (FRIDAY)
1st Kerry Bethune Boaz, AL 7.45 $3,000 *BH
2nd James Hyde Laurenceburg, TN 6.10 $750
3rd DeAndre Lee Dutton, AL 6.09 $600
4th Greg Wallace Newnan, GA 5.86 $550
5th John McNutt Hazel Green, AL 5.64 $500
6th Randall McAllister Scottsboro, AL 5.60 $450
7th Jeffrey Masters Scottsboro, AL 5.53 $400
8th Melvin Martin Woodville, AL 5.43 $375
9th Donovan Thornton Wellington, AL 5.22 $350
10th Paige Roden Fackler, AL 4.94 $325
11th Coale Gamble South Pittsburg, TN 4.82 $300
12th Travis Bowen Duffield, VA 4.81 $275
13th Daniel Trevino Jr. Langston, AL 478 $250
14th Tom McLemore Cedar Bluff, AL 4.74 $225
15th Tommy Washington Milam, TX 4.69 $200
~ 910HOUR (FRIDAY}
1st Bradley Kesler Section, AL 6.11 $1,500
2nd Ryan Haney Ft. Payne, AL 5.91 $750
3rd Ryan League Grant, AL 5.74 $600
4th Roy Gordon Westerville, OH 5.62 $550
5th Dennis Gray Guntersville, AL 5.50 $500
6th Roger West Gurley, AL 5.23 $450
7th Cory Slone Crossville, AL 4.78 $400
8th Jackie Cannon Crossville, AL 4.74 $375
9th Samuel Smith Waynesboro, TN 472 $350
10th Palmer Norris Scottsboro, AL 4.63 $325
11th Michael McCrakin Scottsboro, AL 4.52 $300
12th Mike Hodges Weaver, AL 4.41 $275
13th Justin Rushing Hot Springs, AR 4.41 $250
14th Robert Heaton Jacksonville, AR 4.40 $225
15th Reggie Burns Crossville, AL 4.38 $200
16th Justin Quinn Verbena, AL 4.34 *BC
17th Dan Beddingfield Owens Cross Roads, # 4.27 *BC
1011 HOUR (FRIDAY}
1st Randall McAllister Scottsboro, AL 6.74 $1,500
2nd DeWayne Woodall Scottsboro, AL 6.55 $750
3rd Margaret Pain Scottsboro, AL 6.33 $600
4th Clifton Leftwich Clarksville, TN 6.00 $550

5th Jennifer Scott Sparta, TN 5.78 $500



6th Jordan Walls Dechard, TN 5.52 $450

7th Brad Vice Tanner, AL 5.51 $400
8th Adam Lynch Hamilton, AL 5.48 $375
9th David Hodnett Cedar Bluff, AL 5.07 $350
10th Bradley Kesler Section, AL 5.07 $325
11th Kyle Howard Huntsville, AL 5.00 $300
12th Chris Kelsey McMinnville, TN 4.95 $275
13th Wesley Golden Mobile, AL 4.87 $250
14th Steve Wilson Empire, AL 4.86 $225
15th Robert Hargiss Section, AL 4.65 $200
~ M-12HOUR (FRIDAY)
1st Michael Brown Madison, AL 5.76 $1,500
2nd Andrew Charles Albertville, AL 5.51 $750
3rd Jeff Stubblefield Grant, AL 5.21 $600
4th Landon Green Higdon, AL 5.09 $550
5th William Johnson Cookeville, TN 4.97 $500
6th Joe Huff Clarksville, TN 4.95 $450
7th Jordan Eakin Stevenson, AL 4.90 $400
8th Patrick Anderson Ardmore, AL 4.89 $375
9th Sam Harris Trenton, GA 4.76 $350
10th Mark Ailor Huntsville, AL 4.72 $325
11th Joe May Scottsboro, AL 4.69 $300
12th Zac Brewer Grant, AL 4.66 $275
13th Palmer Norris Scottsboro, AL 4.61 $250
14th Skylar Haney Valley Head, AL 4.55 $225
15th Robert "Shane" Dick Albertville, AL 4.54 $200
16th Billy Miller Scottsville, KY 4.47 *BC
17th Larry Anderson Scottsboro, AL 4.47 *BC
~ 12-1HOUR (FRIDAY)

1st Gary Woodall Scottsboro, AL 7.83 $3,000 *BH
2nd Glen Barnes Sherwood, TN 6.20 $750
3rd Hayden Marbut Birmingham, Al 6.14 $600
4th DeAndre Lee Dutton, AL 5.90 $550
5th Donald Crabtree Stevenson, AL 5.82 $500
6th Andrew Rash Fackler, AL 5.65 $450
7th Ray Blaylock Rising Fawn, GA 5.55 $400
8th Wesley Hall Northport, AL 4.65 $375
9th Shawn Hornbuckle Gurley, AL 4.57 $350
10th Bradley Brown Lawrenceburg, TN 4.54 $325
11th Mark Ailor Huntsville, AL 4.53 $300
12th Danny Buckner Woodville, AL 4.48 $275
13th Chris Tyson Guntersville, AL 4.45 $250
14th Randy Frasure Harold, KY 4.42 $225
15th Brent Durham Elkmont, AL 4.41 $200

1st Luke Hillis Sparta, TN 5.55 $1,500



2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

SATURDAY HOURLY WINNERS

1st Glenn Priest Langston, AL 7.00 $1,500
2nd Eddy Bolt Woodville, AL 6.66 $750
3rd Ryan Lee Glencoe, AL 5.98 $600
4th Phillip Dixon Boaz, AL 5.82 $550
5th Zac Brewer Grant, AL 5.81 $500
6th John Pate Grant, AL 5.44 $450
7th Rickey Rife Madison, AL 5.40 $400
8th Isaac Perkins Union Grove, AL 5.10 $375
9th Nathan Owen Valley Head, AL 4.69 $350
10th Ronald Slawson Grant, AL 4.66 $325
11th Chester Howard Sayerville, KY 4.64 $300
12th Danny Buckner Woodville, AL 4.57 $275
13th Joe Wester Centerville, AL 4.43 $250
14th Jeff Risbeck Guntersville, AL 442 $225
15th Tucker Smith Shoal Creek, AL 4.40 $200
16th Kevin Atkinson Scottsboro, AL 4.31 *BC
17th Spencer McCrary Scottsboro, AL 4.27 *BC
- 89HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st Bradley Kesler Section, AL 6.76 $3,000 *BH
2nd Tim Blair Guntersville, AL 6.14 $750
3rd Jeff Risbeck Guntersville, AL 5.06 $600
4th Robert Hargiss Section, AL 4.95 $550
5th Bruce West Scottsboro, AL 4.94 $500
6th Jonathan Kennedy Section, AL 4.75 $450
7th Jeff Pope Shelbyville, TN 4.72 $400
8th Julius Taylor Hartselle, AL 4.69 $375
9th Kevin Dennis Mt Juliet, TN 4.66 $350
10th Roger Hornsby Huntsville, AL 4.51 $325

Daniel Falgout
Tim Buckner
Kent Green
Shawn Hornbuckle
Kevin Brown
Cole Edwards
Julius Taylor
Houston Jackson
Grant Meadows
Addison Lee
Tracy Neely

Eric Quaglio
Bradley Brown
Keith Ailor
Bradley Kesler
Joe Newmans

Houma, LA
Scottsboro, AL
Montgomery, AL
Gurley, AL
Henagar, AL
Grant, AL
Hartselle, AL
Flat Rock, AL
Mentone, AL
Purvis, MS
Huntsville, AL
Lexington, KY
Lawrenceburg, TN
Huntsville, AL
Section, AL
Anniston, AL

5.35
5.33
5.26
5.05
5.01
4.87
4.77
4.73
4.67
4.65
4.61
4.61
4.60
4.58
4.52
4.43

$750
$600
$550
$500
$450
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250
$225
$200
*BC
*BC



11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th

Tim Steward
Matt Johnson
Stan Webb
Tom Womack
Sam Harris

Michael Trimm
Misty Ivey

Zac Brewer
Addison Lee
Calvin Dalrymple
Ray Langston
Robert Hargis
Kevin Beasley
David King
Daniel Green
James Frame
Bobby Scharber
Brian Higgins
Hunter Betts
Gregory Smith
Roman Calvert
Chris Plemons

Chris Young
Michale Waller
Timothy Morris

Clarence F. Mullen

Grant Meadows
Terry Smith
Larry Jones
Chris Atwell
Tucker Smith
Eddie Stewart
Brannon Hurst
Darrell Newman
Jonas Freeman
Dale Manning
Wendall Lance

Jeremy Phelps

Charlotte Guthrie
Matthew Latham
Calvin Dalrymple

Edward Looper
Wesley Hall

Oxford, AL 4.43 $300
Section, AL 4.43 $275
Dutton, AL 4.39 $250
Langston, AL 4.32 $225
Trenton, GA 4.07 $200
Northport, AL 6.17 $1,500
Gurley, AL 5.75 $750
Grant, AL 5.59 $600
Purvis, MS 5.44 $550
Soddy Daisy, TN 5.34 $500
Ft. Payne, AL 5.17 $450
Section, AL 5.06 $400
Hollywood, AL 4.98 $375
Rainsville, AL 4.98 $350
Montgomery, AL 4.94 $325
Gassaway, WV 4.93 $300
Pulaski, TN 4.89 $275
Mulga, AL 4.83 $250
Jasper, AL 4.76 $225
Soddy Daisy, TN 4.70 $200
Jasper, AL 4.68 *BC
Huntland, TN 4.63 *BC
Huntsville, AL 6.87 $1,500
Grant, AL 5.72 $750
Scottsboro, AL 5.46 $600
Crossville, AL 5.26 $550
Mentone, AL 5.25 $500
New Hope, AL 5.24 $450
Lineville, AL 517 $400
Pollock, LA 5.11 $375
Shoal Creek, AL 5.08 $350
Sparta, TN 5.03 $325
Anniston, AL 473 $300
Huntsville, AL 4.72 $275
Kennedy, AL 4.71 $250
Hollywood, AL 4.71 $225
Langston, AL 4.58 $200
Pierre, SD 6.79 $1,500
Hollywood, AL 5.49 $750
Eva, AL 5.38 $600
Soddy Daisy, TN 5.36 $550
Kennesaw, GA 5.33 $500
Northport, AL 5.28 $450



7th
8th

9th
10th
11th

12th

13th
14th
15th

16th

17th

Hubert Dean Nelson

1st
2nd

3rd

4th
5th
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Jeremiah Armstrong

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Ronald Hooper

Chris Ailor

Terry Smith

Sam Harris

Robert "Shane" Dick

Logan Dyar

Tim Simmons

Christopher Brandon

Zachary West
Johnny Childers

Zack Dickens

Joe Huff
Charlie Boner

Todd Dalrymple
Michael Fletcher

William Dempsey

Andrew Charles

Steven Albright
Richard Sherwood
Junior Lewis

Daniel "Ed" Patterson

Travis Bertrand
Keith Harper
Allen Copeland
Mark Ailor

Taylor Ashley
Matt Brown
Addison Lee
Barry Scott
Landon Green
Ronald Smith

DeWayne Woodall

Bronson Jones

Demorest, GA
Montgomery, AL

New Hope, AL
Trenton, GA
Albertville, AL

Locust Fork, AL

Hollywood, AL
Rainsville, AL

Gurley, AL
Huntsville, AL

Grant, AL

Cedar Bluff, AL
Clarksville, TN

Guntersville, AL

Dawson, AL
Blairsville, GA
Athens, AL

Albertville, AL

Starkville, MS
Coldwater, Ml
Scottsboro, AL
Scottsboro, AL
Rayne, LA
Grove Oak, AL
Guntersville, AL
Huntsville, AL

Albertville, AL
Guntersville, AL
Whitesburg, GA
Purvis, MS
Sparta, TN
Higdon, AL
Albertville, AL
Scottsboro, AL
Arab, AL

5.27
5.00

4.97
4.91
4.91

4.86

4.82
4.73
4.72

4.62

4.54

$400
$375

$350
$325
$300

$275

$250
$225
$200

*BC

*BC

6.83 $3,000 *BH
5.91 $750
5.79 $600
5.43 $550
5.37 $500
5.25 $450
5.06 $400
5.02 $375
4.88 $350
4.84 $325
4.75 $300
4.67 $275
4.65 $250
4.57 $225
4.54 $200
6.89 $1,500
6.65 $750
6.58 $600
6.19 $550
6.09 $500
6.05 $450
5.98 $400
5.57 $375
5.49 $350



10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

SUNDAY HOURLY WINNERS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

1st
2nd

Corey Wheeler
Charles Dubberly
Justin Dials

Joe Newmans
Steve Wilson
James Cameron
Reggie Burns
Jakota Arnold

Lee Rudy

Robert H. Miller
John Mullinax
Jeff Stubblefield
Dacey Motes
Hunter Gilliam
Gene Barnette
Robert Hurst
Michael Pritchett
Timothy McDaniel
Alan Petty
Stanley Taylor
Brannon Mire
Terence Woodall
Steven Thompson
Robbie Woodle
Benny Mello

Dawson Lenz
Keith Thomas
Terry McCormick
Jeff Nelson
Joshua McCanless
Jeff Whitehead
Josh Petrowski
Stephen McKinney
Robert Hurst

John Pate
Reginald Brooks
Jason Hammond
Randy Frasure
Terry Pratt

Chris Noel

Josh Mann
Troy Rogers

Posgah, AL
Cullman, AL
Inex, KY
Anniston, AL
Empire, AL
Southside, AL
Crossville, AL
Lewisburg, KY

5.41
5.37
5.26
5.18
5.16
5.10
5.05
4.99

$325
$300
$275
$250
$225
$200
*BC
*BC

Owensboro, KY 6.47 $1,500
Hollywood, AL 6.35 $750
Berea, KY 6.31 $600
Grant, AL 6.21 $550
Scottsboro, AL 5.19 $500
Columbus, MS 5.18 $450
Town Creek, AL 5.00 $400
Oxford, AL 5.00 $375
New Hope, AL 4.83 $350
Pickensville, AL 4.77 $325
Scottsboro, AL 4.73 $300
Decatur, AL 4.65 $275
Broussard, LA 4.64 $250
Scottsboro, AL 4.38 $225
Stockton, AL 4.35 $200
Henagar, AL 4.30 *BC
Grant, AL 4.26 *BC
Senoia, GA 8.24 $1,500
Huntsville, AL 6.92 $750
Riverside, AL 6.67 $600
Duncanville, AL 5.79 $550
Stevenson, AL 4.79 $500
Slaton, TX 4.61 $450
Brazil, IN 4.49 $400
Grethel, KY 4.48 $375
Oxford, AL 4.47 $350
Grant, AL 4.35 $325
Huntsville, AL 4.32 $300
Mentone, AL 4.30 $275
Grethel, KY 4.21 $250
Russellville, KY 4.18 $225
Hendersonville, TN  3.97 $200
Guntersville, AL 6.43 $1,500
Lebanon, TN 5.89 $750



3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Kyle Howard Huntsville, AL 5.60 $600
Brandon Cooper Bridgeport, AL 5.39 $550
Kyle Anderson New Market, AL 5.30 $500
Robert Moody Ft. Payne, AL 5.08 $450
Alvin Torrey Il Guntersville, AL 4.99 $400
Kevin Atkinson Scottsboro, AL 4.98 $375
Vince Hicks Franklin, TN 4.87 $350
Caston Roberts Flat Rock, AL 4.87 $325
Ronald Slawson Grant, AL 4.84 $300
Aaron Stephens Hanceville, AL 4.73 $275
Jason Johnson Scottsboro, AL 4.57 $250
Joe Newmans Anniston, AL 4.56 $225
Keith Ailor Huntsville, AL 4.49 $200
Benjie Allen Scottsboro, AL 4.47 *BC
Michael Johns Gurley, AL 4.24 *BC
- 1011 HOUR (SUNDAY)
Robert Gibson Tallahassee, FL 5.83 $1,500
Bridger Thomas Scottsboro, AL 5.25 $750
Jeff Knight Cleveland, TN 5.25 $600
Mark Mott West Blockton, AL 5.24 $550
Gerald Thompson Bridgeport, AL 5.15 $500
Andrew Rash Fackler, AL 5.10 $450
Larry Ivey Albertville, AL 5.04 $400
Kaden Walters Crossville, AL 4.75 $375
Marcus Graham Henagar, AL 4.51 $350
Ronald O'Dell Gallipolis, OH 4.37 $325
Buckner Anderson Scottsboro, AL 4.29 $300
Jason Graham Henagar, AL 4.19 $275
Luke Salvail Huntsville, AL 4.18 $250
Steve Lawson Sparta, TN 414 $225
DeWayne Woodall Scottsboro, AL 4.09 $200
~ 11-12HOUR (SUNDAY)
John Sikes Gilbertown, AL 6.56 $1,500
Joe Huff Clarksville, TN 5.78 $750
Brad Culp Clifton, TN 5.76 $600
Tyler Savage Gurley, AL 5.51 $550
Brannon Mire Broussard, LA 5.39 $500
Mark Ailor Huntsville, AL 5.35 $450
Andrew Charles Albertville, AL 5.31 $400
Lealand Johnson Huntsville, AL 5.28 $375
Aaron Stephens Hanceville, AL 5.20 $350
Kaden Walters Crossville, AL 4.90 $325
Tim Davis Laurel, MS 4.66 $300
Alton Holcomb Sr Flat Rock, AL 4.65 $275
Steve Pack Greenback, TN 4.64 $250
Wyatt Weldon Flat Rock, AL 4.62 $225
Jeff Knight Cleveland, TN 4.54 $200




16th
17th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th

9th
10th
11th

12th

13th
14th
15th

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
6th
7th

8th

9th

10th
11th
12th

13th

14th
15th

Rusty Cooper
Phillip Dixon

Ronald Smith
Michael Slaughter
Charles Hemm
Michael Hobson
Jeremiah Armstrong
Logan Dyar

James Hyde

Matthew Latham

Shawn Jackson
Glen Barnes

Hubert Dean Nelson
Steve Davis

Troy Guseman
Danny Buckner

Danny Dixon

Jeffrey Masters
Daniel Kennedy

Jonah Reeves
Nathan Hubbell

Marty Likos
Robert Hargiss
Timothy Richardson

George Gore
DeWayne Woodall

Matthew Lee
Vince Hicks

Joseph Bryson
Seth Ridley

Mark Anglin

Darrell Adams

Gurley, AL 4.50 *BC
Boaz, AL 4.47 *BC
Albertville, AL 7.35 $3,000 * BH
Hartselle, AL 6.42 $750
Huntsville, AL 6.30 $600
Brent, AL 6.10 $550
Albertville, AL 5.44 $500
Locust Fork, AL 5.30 $450
Lawrenceburg, TN 5.28 $400
Eva, AL 5.20 $375
Winchester, TN 5.17 $350
Sherwood, TN 5.16 $325
Cedar Bluff, AL 5.07 $300
Smyrna, TN 4.96 $275
Rushville, OH 4.88 $250
Woodville, AL 4.60 $225
Boaz, AL 4.58 $200

Scottsboro, AL
Hollywood, AL
Athens, AL

Columbus, IN

Guntersville, AL
Section, AL
Hemphill, TX

Spring Hill, TN
Scottsboro, AL

Grant, AL
Franklin, TN
Woodbury, TN

Stephenson, AL

Dahlonega, GA

Morrison, TN

7.07
6.37
6.03

5.40

5.24
5.20
5.04

5.00

4.95

4.84
4.83
4.82

4.79

4.77
4.73

$1,500
$750
$600

$550

$500
$450
$400

$375
$350

$325
$300
$275

$250

$225
$200



16th James Hyde Lawrenceburg, TN 4.66 *BC

17th Kenny Hughes Cornersville, TN 4.57 *BC

LITTLE ANGLERS - FINAL RESULTS
Friday Name City-State Weight

1st Weston Freeman Kennedy, AL 434 11y/o
2nd Brooks Fugua Tuscalloosa, AL 342 10y/o
3rd Quinton Roberts Flat Rock, AL 2.74 5y/o
1st Chloe Scott Pisgah, AL 0.48 6y/o
2nd Connor Scott Pisgah, AL 0.27 9y/o
3rd Josh Fowler Dalton, GA 0.07 9y/o
1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

Saturda Name City-State Weight Age
1st Brooks Fugua Tuscalloosa, AL 3.68 10vy/o
2nd Lake Carlisle Rockvale, TX 3.21 11y/o
3rd Hunter Smith Pikeville, TN 2.81 8y/o

1st

2nd
3rd

1st
2nd



3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
Sunday Name City-State Weight Age

1st Brooks Fugua Tuscalloosa, AL 3.54 10vy/o
2nd Quinton Roberts Flat Rock, AL 1.61 5y/o
3rd

1st Lake Carlisle Rockvale, TN 0.32 11y/o
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd



